0
1
 Pressure Ball Machine
Pressure Ball Machine can used to press various powders such as coal
powder, iron powder, coking coal, slag, oxidation iron sheet, carbon dust,
gypsum, tailings, sludge, kaolin, active carbon and burnt powder, etc.
Mineral Powder Ball Press Machine applies on the industries such as
refractory material, electric power plant, metallurgy, chemical industry,

Capability
˄t/h˅
Roll
Diameter
˄mm˅
Pressure
˄t˅
Roller Surface
Pressure
˄t/cm˅
Roll Speed
˄r/min˅
Power
(kw)
Reducer
YHQ-290 1.5-2 290 18-20 1 15-17 5.5 ZQ300
YHQ-360 2.5-3.5 360 20 1 15-17 7.5 ZQ350
YHQ-400 4-5 400 22 1 15-17 11 ZQ400
YHQ-430 5-7 430 23 1 15-17 11 ZQ400
YHQ-500ĉ 6-8 500 24 1-2 15 15 ZQ500
YHQ-500Ċ 8-10 500 25 1-2.5 15 22 ZQ500
YHQ-650 10-15 650 30 1-2.5 15 30 ZQ650
YHQ-750 15-20 750 34 1-2.5 13 30 ZQ750
YHQ-850 25-30 850 54 1-2.5 13 37-45 ZQ850
YHY1000ĉ 35-40 1000 60 1-2.5 12 45-75 ZSY-355
YHY1000Ċ 35-45 1000 77-240 2-2.5 10 75-90 ZSY-400
YHY1200 45-50 1200 320 2-3 10 132 ZSY-500
Technology is constantly updated, to the actual subject.